DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR STATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SECTOR 56, SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR (MOHALI), PUNJAB

PUBLIC NOTICE

No. AIMS NO HALI 2020 52A 784

Dated: 16 September 2020

Applications are invited for the post of Professor, Associate Professor, Assistant Professor for

Dr B R Ambedkar State Institute of Medical Sciences, SAS Nagar Mohali.

DETAILS OF POSTS

Detail of the posts is as under: -

Sr. No.	Department	Professor	Associate Professor	Assistant Professor
1.	Anatomy	l	1	l
2.	Physiology	X	1	1
3.	Biochemistry	1	1	1
4.	Pathology	x	1	1
5.	Microbiology	x	1	X
6.	Pharmacology	X	1	x
7.	Forensic Medicine	X	X	1
8.	Community Medicine including Public Health	X	X	1
9.	General Medicine	1	2	3
10	General Surgery	x	2	3
11.	Obstetrics and Gynaecology	1	1	2
12.	Paediatrics	х	1	X
13.	Tuberculosis and Respiratory Medicine/Pulmonary Medicine	X	X	1
14.	Psychiatry	х	х	1
15,	Dermatology, Venereology and Leprosy	X	x	I
16.	Orthopaedics#	x		x
17.	Anaesthesiology including ICCU etc#	х	2	2
18.	Radio-diagnosis	х	1	1
19.	Oto-Rhino-Laryngology	x	х	1
20.	Ophthalmology	x	x	1
21.	Dentistry *	x	x	1
	Total	4	16	23

•#Please note there are two posts of Assistant Professor in Anaesthesiology including ICCU and No post of Assistant Professor in Orthopedics.

Application Forms and detailed criteria already uploaded. Tentative date of interviews is 26^t September 2020 in Medical Education Bhavan ,SAS Nagar Mohali.

DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL DR. S. R. AMBEDNAR STATE INSTITUTE CAL BOILINCER, B.A.B. NAGAR, MICHALILA